
Elva kabeturniir 2017 - Round 6
Standings
Place Name                 Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr. 

  1   Elmaste, Gert        5.5      13.5  21.0   18.5 
  2   Hillep, Ivar         5        12.5  18.5   18.0 
  3   Tsukanov, Jevgeni    4        14.5  22.5   16.0 
  4   Drenkhan, Silver     4        13.5  21.0   13.0 
  5   Kuum, Peeter         4        12.0  18.0   14.0 
  6   Peemot, Raivo        3.5      15.0  22.5   14.5 
  7   Semjonova, Margarita 3.5      10.5  16.5   11.0 
  8   Simarev, Vladimir    3        13.0  18.5   12.0 
  9   Ojamäe, Kuno         3        11.0  17.0    8.0 
 10   Tähepõld, Mart       3        10.5  18.0    7.0 
 11   Mõtsahh, Sergei      3         9.5  14.0   11.0 
 12   Bushkov, Arvi        2.5      12.5  20.0   11.5 
 13   Kuum, Veronika       2.5      12.0  18.0    7.5 
 14   Oja, Mareta          2.5      10.0  14.5    9.0 
 15   Vonti, Sergei        2        13.0  20.5    9.0 
 16   Nõmmik, Maire        2        10.0  13.5    6.0 
 17   Bakulin, Stas        1        11.5  18.5    3.0 

Cross Table
No Name                 Total  1    2    3    4    5    6   

1  Elmaste, Gert        5.5   10:W  6:D 12:W  2:W  4:W  3:W 
2  Hillep, Ivar         5     17:W 15:W  3:W  1:L  8:W  6:W 
3  Tsukanov, Jevgeni    4      9:W  7:W  2:L  6:W 12:W  1:L 
4  Drenkhan, Silver     4      7:L  0:W 15:W  5:W  1:L  8:W 
5  Kuum, Peeter         4      8:W 11:W  6:L  4:L  9:W 14:W 
6  Peemot, Raivo        3.5   13:W  1:D  5:W  3:L 15:W  2:L 
7  Semjonova, Margarita 3.5    4:W  3:L 14:D 15:L 13:W 12:W 
8  Simarev, Vladimir    3      5:L 17:W 10:W 11:W  2:L  4:L 
9  Ojamäe, Kuno         3      3:L 13:L  0:W 16:W  5:L 15:W 
10 Tähepõld, Mart       3      1:L 12:D  8:L 13:D  0:W 16:W 
11 Mõtsahh, Sergei      3     14:W  5:L 13:W  8:L 16:L 17:W 
12 Bushkov, Arvi        2.5   16:W 10:D  1:L 14:W  3:L  7:L 
13 Kuum, Veronika       2.5    6:L  9:W 11:L 10:D  7:L  0:W 
14 Oja, Mareta          2.5   15:L 16:W  7:D 12:L 17:W  5:L 
15 Vonti, Sergei        2     14:W  2:L  4:L  7:W  6:L  9:L 
16 Nõmmik, Maire        2     12:L 14:L 17:W  9:L 11:W 10:L 
17 Bakulin, Stas        1      2:L  8:L 16:L  0:W 14:L 11:L 
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